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52 Hatteria II 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 70,00 29,2 170,836

Paweł WARSZAWSKI 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 71,67 1

8 Belouga de Belheme 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 70,00 29,4 270,605

Solene REGNIER 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 71,19 2

47 ACSI Curacao 8,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 16,0 71,19 30,1 369,881

Alice NABER-LOZEMAN 8,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,5 5,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,57 5

24 Nearly Perfect de la Brasserie 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 4,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 70,24 30,4 469,644

Renske KROEZE 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 14,0 69,05 4

18 Lamango 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 70,71 30,7 569,292

Antonia BAUMGART 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,86 7

25 Keano van de Vinkenhof 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,90 31,4 668,5712

Renske KROEZE 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 70,24 3

35 Cadanza 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 68,81 32,3 767,748

Mariska WITTE 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,67 9

4 Zoe Zingaro Z 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 69,05 32,7 867,267

Yingfeng BAO 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,48 12

26 No Matter What 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 15,0 70,71 33,0 967,022

Chantal MEGCHELENBRINK 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,33 19

13 Cantapper 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 14,0 68,57 33,3 1066,679

Lea-Sophie DENKER 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 64,76 15

3 Incredible Verte 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 68,10 33,6 1166,4310

Huadong SUN 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 13,0 64,76 14

1 Gini ten Hunsel 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 14,0 65,95 33,8 1266,1915

Tine MAGNUS 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,43 10

36 Easy Boy 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 34,1 1365,9521

Roel ZONNEVELD 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,90 8

50 Falco 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,10 34,3 1465,7124
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Lisanne MOESBERGEN 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,33 6

15 Ready To Go W 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,71 34,6 1565,3619

Vanessa BÖLTING 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,00 13

32 Happiness 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,14 34,9 1665,1211

Patrick VERBAKEL 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 63,10 22

28 Aligarkh 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,95 35,2 1764,7615

Stephan HAZELEGER 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 63,57 18

6 Florin Empire 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,43 35,4 1864,6414

Peter T. FLARUP 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,86 23

38 Timeless 17 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 14,0 65,95 35,5 1964,5215

Olivia PLEYSIER 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,10 21

40 Elviro la Grande 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 13,0 63,10 35,6 2064,4024

Leonie VAN SCHAIK 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 13,0 65,71 11

5 Callistro 8,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,90 36,7 2163,3312

Sophia STEGMANN 6,5 4,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,76 32

7 Lucky Accord 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,38 36,8 2263,2128

Sami SILTAKORPI 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 13,0 64,05 17

2 Gariena G 7,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,95 37,0 2362,9815

Tine MAGNUS 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,00 31

42 Invincible Hdh 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 37,0 2562,9821

Suzanne DE HEUS 6,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 12,0 60,95 27

43 ACSI Zamzam 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 14,0 65,00 37,0 2362,9820

Leida NABER 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 60,95 27

23 Ekow 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 13,0 60,95 37,4 2662,6231

Adriaan SMEULDERS 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,29 16

100 Fernhill Nearly Darc 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,86 37,9 2762,1427

Cameron KIERNAN 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,43 24
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48 Kapirossi E.B.R. 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,57 37,9 2762,1423

Erik ROOR 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,71 29

46 Coffee Ijs 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,38 38,1 2961,9028

Elise OTTO 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,43 24

53 Palendro 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,14 38,2 3061,7930

Yolanda PALMER 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,43 24

29 Ottello Z 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 3,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 13,0 60,00 38,3 3161,6733

Nick ROS 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 13,0 63,33 19

22 Walivia 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 63,10 38,3 3261,6724

Famke KOOIJ 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,24 30

37 Wotans Birke W 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 59,52 40,4 3359,6436

Marc MATTIJSSEN 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 12,0 59,76 32

33 Blof 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 60,71 40,5 3459,5232

Sophie POSTMA 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 11,0 58,33 37

39 Flo-Jo 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 3,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 12,0 60,00 40,7 3559,2934

Noor KUILBOER 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,57 35

27 James Bond 7,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 57,62 41,9 3658,1038

Stephan HAZELEGER 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,57 35

45 Guidetti 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 59,76 41,9 3758,1035

Marjon VAN DEN HEIJKANT 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 11,0 56,43 39

44 Quantum Warrior 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 56,67 42,3 3857,7442

Splinter BERGSMA 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,81 34

9 RLE Chloe 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 4,0 1,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 11,0 57,62 42,5 3957,5039

Lisa PILBEAM 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 1,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 57,38 38

31 Coconut Girl 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 58,57 42,9 4057,1437

Patrick VERBAKEL 4,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 11,0 55,71 40

30 Geronimo 5,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 56,90 44,1 4155,9540
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Jan MATHIJSSEN 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 55,00 41

41 Murcia de Ninive 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 56,90 44,1 4155,9540

Djolinda AARSEN 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 55,00 41

34 Zhin Zhin Again 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 54,29 46,3 4353,6943

Joris MENSINK 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 10,0 53,10 43

19 Bonbiny 6,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 11,0 50,71 49,5 4450,4844

Licha BAX 5,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 9,0 50,24 44

Technical Delegate: Wilfried THIEBES (GER)44 Competitors
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